7:15 pm

7:16

8:15

8:20

8:40

8:45

8:50

9:05

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:10

10:15

10:20

PERSONNEL BOARD
Proposed Agenda
Town Building
February 23, 2015
7:15 pm

Call to Order

Executive Session — Hold a Step 2 Grievance Hearing with the Police Union; Review
AFSCME MOAs regarding a temporary DPW Superintendent and previous service
credit, Discuss Collective Bargaining Negotiations with the Fire and AFSCME Unions

Public Comment

Meet with Library Representatives to Review the Job Duties and Classification of the
Asst. Children’s Librarian; Potential Vote on Request

Review and Potential VVote to Approve Minutes of 8/11/14, 1/12/15 and 2/12/15

Review and Potential VVote to Approve CY 2014 Employee Vacation Carryover
Requests

Discussion and Potential VVote on the Application of the MA Minimum Wage Law

Review and Potential VVote to Approve the YFS Position of Substance Abuse
Professional

Review of Wage Scales and FTE Counts for ATM Warrant and Potential \Vote for
Inclusion to Wage & Classification Article

Discussion of Domestic Violence Policy

Acknowledge the Release of Executive Session Minutes at 11/24/14, 12/8/14 and
1/12/15 meetings

Update on Fire Chief Recruitment

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the
Meeting, if any.

Adjourn



	PERSONNEL BOARD
	Proposed Agenda
	Town Building
	February 23, 2015

