PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda Town Building February 23, 2015 7:15 pm

7:15 pm Call to Order

7:16	Executive Session – Hold a Step 2 Grievance Hearing with the Police Union; Review AFSCME MOAs regarding a temporary DPW Superintendent and previous service credit, Discuss Collective Bargaining Negotiations with the Fire and AFSCME Unions
8:15	Public Comment
8:20	Meet with Library Representatives to Review the Job Duties and Classification of the Asst. Children's Librarian; Potential Vote on Request
8:40	Review and Potential Vote to Approve Minutes of 8/11/14, 1/12/15 and 2/12/15
8:45	Review and Potential Vote to Approve CY 2014 Employee Vacation Carryover Requests
8:50	Discussion and Potential Vote on the Application of the MA Minimum Wage Law
9:05	Review and Potential Vote to Approve the YFS Position of Substance Abuse Professional
9:15	Review of Wage Scales and FTE Counts for ATM Warrant and Potential Vote for Inclusion to Wage & Classification Article
9:30	Discussion of Domestic Violence Policy
10:00	Acknowledge the Release of Executive Session Minutes at 11/24/14, 12/8/14 and 1/12/15 meetings
10:10	Update on Fire Chief Recruitment
10:15	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any.
10:20	Adjourn